
 
Name/s:    

 
 

 

 
 

 

Cost: 
 
Full Conference ... €50 per person (payable 
on registration) plus an additional charge for 
the bus tour payable prior to the tour. 

OR, select from the following options: 

Friday 26 May 2017, 6.30 pm (opening, 
welcoming addresses, talks & wine tasting)  

… admission free 

Saturday 27 May 2017, lectures 9.30 
am - 3.30 pm (to include tea & coffee)  

… €10 per person 

Saturday 27 May 2017 8.00pm (Daniel 
MacCarthy Glas Gala Gathering Banquet & 
Music)  

… €40 per person 

Sunday 28 May 2017, 10 am MacCarthy 
Sites Bus Tour, payable on boarding the 
tour  

… approx. €10 per person 

TOTAL: €............................ 

Please indicate if you intend 
participating in the Bus Tour   

____ (yes)   OR ____(no) 

Address:    
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Telephone:      

E-mail:    

 

 

                                               

 
The Home-Coming of the     

Daniel MacCarthy Glas Archive  
& MacCarthy 

Cultural Weekend 
Friday 26 May-Sunday 28 May 2017 

 

Parkway Hotel, Dunmanway, Co. Cork 

 
Hosted by School of History UCC and 
Cork City and County Archives with 

Dunmanway Historical Association 



 
The Home-Coming of the Daniel MacCarthy Glas 
Archive together with the MacCarthy Historical & 
Cultural Weekend will take place at The Parkway 
Hotel, Dunmanway, Co. Cork, from Friday 26 May 
until Sunday 28 May 2017.  
 
According to an ancient manuscript, this part of 
West Cork is known as the ‘Valley of Hospitality’. 
The proceedings begin with welcome addresses, 
singing and Château MacCarthy Wine Tasting on 
Friday evening. This will mark the return of the 
Daniel MacCarthy Glas Archive to its final resting 
place at Cork City & County Archive. It will be 
followed by a number of presentations/talks on 
this wonderful collection.  
 
On Saturday, following papers of historical and 
archaeological interest, those in attendance are 
invited to visit Dunmanway Historical Assoc., the 
town &/or to attend the vigil mass at St. Patrick’s 
Church at 6.30 pm which will be dedicated to 
Daniel MacCarthy Glas’ family as Daniel 
contributed to the church’s upkeep and the 
education of local children in the 1860s and 1870s.  
 
Relax on your return to the Parkway Hotel for a 
sumptuous banquet & music. Sunday, board the 
bus and tour local MacCarthy sites & Timoleague 
Abbey. The final event is a wreath laying ceremony 
upon your return to Dunmanway. 
 
Further information: 
(023) 8856508; (087) 2752900 
m.omahonyodriscoll@gmail.com  

 

Day 1: Friday 26 May 2017 
 

6.30 pm Registration  
 
7.00 pm Official Opening, Welcome Address, 

Official handover of Daniel MacCarthy Glas 
Archive to Cork City & County Archive,  
& traditional singing 

 
7.40 pm Mervyn O’Driscoll (UCC), 
An Appreciation of the MacCarthy 
Glas Archive 

 
8.00 pm Susan MacCarthy Hallett, 
Hidden History - The Family 
Collection 

 
8.30 pm Brian Magee (Chief 
Archivist, Cork Archives), 
Preservation of our History through 
our Archive Collections 
 
9.00 pm Chad Ludington (UCC), 
The MacCarthys of Bordeaux 
including Château MacCarthy Wine 
Tasting 
 
 
Day 2: Saturday: 27 May 2017 
 
9.30 am Registration 

 
10.00 am Tony McCarthy, Castle 
Salem, Rosscarbery 
 
10.20 am Maisie Culbert (Dunmanway Historical 
Association), A History of Kilbarry Graveyard 
 
10.40 am Phil McCarthy (Cork Historical & 
Archaeological Society), The MacCarthy & Hurley 
Families of Gleannacroim 

 
11.00 am Emma Nic Cárthaigh (UCC), Bardic Poems 
for the Mac Cárthaigh Princes 
 
11.20 am Coffee/Tea Break  
 

 

 
11.40 am Griffin Murray (UCC), MacCarthy 
Patronage in 12th Century Ireland 
 
12 noon Denise Sheehan (UCC), Aspects of 
Kilcrea Franciscan Friary 

 
12.20 pm Damian Bracken (UCC), Munster 
Monasteries and the MacCarthys 
 
12.40 pm Neil Buttimer (UCC), Seán O’Coileáin & 
Daniel MacCarthy Glas 
 
1.00pm-2.00pm Lunch 
 
2.10 pm Hiram Morgan (UCC), 
Florence MacCarthy’s Letter to 
the Earl of Thomond on the 
ancient history of Ireland 
 
2.30-3.30 pm Nigel McCarthy, 
McCarthy Surname DNA Project 

 
 
 

6.30 pm Vigil Mass at St. Patrick’s Church 
dedicated to Daniel MacCarthy Glas and family 
(optional) 
 
8.00 pm Daniel MacCarthy Glas Banquet, 
Gathering & Music    
 
 
 
Day 3: Sunday 28 May 2017 

 
10.00 am Depart the Parkway Hotel to visit 
MacCarthy sites (including Timoleague Abbey 
and others). Return approx. 5.00pm. There will be 
a stop at the Parkway Hotel for lunch (approx. 2 - 
3 pm). 

mailto:m.omahonyodriscoll@gmail.com

	Day 1: Friday 26 May 2017
	Day 2: Saturday: 27 May 2017
	Day 3: Sunday 28 May 2017

